1
*All image and specification is subject to change without prior notice.
SSL-SOLAR-JB SERIES
Solar Flood Light
Technical Data SSL-SOLAR-JB10
Wattage
Solar Panel Parameter
Solar Panel Size (mm)
Battery Capacity
Light Size (mm)
Packing Size (cm)
Packing Size (cbm)
Carton size (cm)
Carton Size (cbm)
Quantity per Carton
Weight
10W
2W6V
125mm X 135mm
2000mAh (3.7V)
131mm x 131mm
13.5cm x 6.5cm x 15cm
0.00132
56cm x 34.5cm x 32cm
0.0618
40
0.55kg
Technical Data SSL-SOLAR-JB300
Wattage
Solar Panel Parameter
Solar Panel Size (mm)
Battery Capacity
Light Size (mm)
Packing Size (cm)
Packing Size (cbm)
Carton size (cm)
Carton Size (cbm)
Quantity per Carton
Weight
300W
8W6V
235mm X 350mm
8000mAh (3.2V)
274mm x 225mm
23.8cm x 10cm x 35.8cm
0.00852
52cm x 37.5cm x 50cm
0.0975
10
1.90kg
SSL-SOLAR-JB500
500W
12W6V
350mm X 290mm
12000mAh (3.2V)
321mm x 263mm
29.4cm x 11.6cm x 35.6cm
0.01214
60cm x 37cm x 31cm
0.0688
8
2.50kg
SSL-SOLAR-JB700
700W
18W6V
400mm X 350mm
20000mAh (3.2V)
363mm x 286mm
35.4cm x 11.7cm x 40.6cm
0.01682
60.5cm x 42cm x 37cm
0.0940
5
3.20kg
SSL-SOLAR-JB50
50W
3W6V
135mm X 215mm
3000mAh (3.7V)
160mm x 129mm
13.5cm x 7.5cm x 22.5cm
0.00238
46.5cm x 40cm x 30cm
0.0558
20
0.75kg
SSL-SOLAR-JB100
100W
3W6V
135mm X 215mm
5000mAh (3.2V)
209mm x 160mm
16.3cm x 8.3cm x 22.6cm
0.00306
47cm x 40cm x 30cm
0.0705
20
0.95kg
SSL-SOLAR-JB200
200W
6W6V
135mm X 215mm
6000mAh (3.2V)
251mm x 202mm
20.6cm x 9.3cm x 27.5cm
0.00527
56.5cm x 48.5cm x 43.2cm
0.1184
20
1.45kg
LifePO4 Battery
Comes with
Remote controller
ON/OFF
AUTO